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Name e-mail
Tara Abraham taabraha@uoguelph.ca
Mark Alliksaar mark.alliksaar@mail.utoronto.ca
Maria Amuchastegui mamuchas@yorku.ca
Derek Andrews derek.andrews@dal.ca
Richard Arthur rtwarthur@gmail.com
Vincent Auffrey vincent.auffrey@mail.utoronto.ca
Paul Bartha paul.bartha@ubc.ca
Vincent Bergeron vincent.bergeron@uottawa.ca
Sylvia Berryman sylvia.berryman@ubc.ca
Ingo Brigandt brigandt@ualberta.ca
Bryson Brown brown@uleth.ca
Conor Burns conor.burns@ryerson.ca
Christopher Burton christopher.burton@uleth.ca
Christopher Byrne cbyrne@stfx.ca
Melissa Charenko charenko@msu.edu
Lesley Cormack lcormack@ualberta.ca
Bianca Crewe bianca.m.crewe@gmail.com
Chandler Davis davis@math.toronto.edu
Thomas De Saegher tdesaegh@uwo.ca
Eric Desjardins edesjar3@uwo.ca
Leslie Digdon leslie.digdon@smu.ca
Emerson Doyle edoyle9@uwo.ca
Andrew Ede aede@ualberta.ca
Zeyad El Nabolsy ze44@cornell.edu
Donald Forsdyke forsdyke@queensu.ca
Melanie Frappier melanie.frappier@ukings.ca
Judith Friedman jfriedma@uvic.ca
Fermin Fulda fuldafermin@gmail.com
Delia Gavrus d.gavrus@uwinnipeg.ca
Olivier Grenier olivier.grenier@usherbrooke.ca
Ernie Hamm ehamm@yorku.ca
Kevin Kaiser kevin.kaiser@umontreal.ca
Molly Kao molly.kao@umontreal.ca
Suzanne Kawamleh suzannekawamleh@gmail.com
Aleksandra Kaye aleksandra.kaye.18@ucl.ac.uk
Martin King mking@uni-bonn.de
Adam Koberinski akoberin@uwo.ca
Alexei Kojevnikov anikov@mail.ubc.ca
Megan Krempa Megan.krempa@hotmail.com
Travis LaCroix tlacroix@uci.edu
Daryn Lehoux lehoux@queensu.ca
Daniel Lindquist dmlindquist@gmail.com
Amy MacKinnon amack3@yorku.ca
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Christophe Malaterre malaterre.christophe@uqam.ca
Alexandru Manafu alexman@yorku.ca
Nico Mara-McKay nico@nicomaramckay.com
Letitia Meynell Letitia.Meynell@dal.ca
Michael Miller michael.earl.miller@gmail.com
Daniela Monaldi dmonaldi@yorku.ca
Parysa Mostajir parysa@uchicago.edu
Alix Noel-Guery alixguery@gmail.com
Aaron Nowaczek aaronnowaczek@cmail.carleton.ca
Paula Nunez de Villavicencio paula.devillavicencio@mail.utoronto.ca
Pam Ocampo pam_ocampo@merck.com
François Papale francois.papale@umontreal.ca
Lydia Patton critique@vt.edu
Alan Richardson alanr@mail.ubc.ca
Sébastien Rivat sr3109@columbia.edu
Sarah Roe roes1@southernct.edu
Greg Rupik greg.rupik@mail.utoronto.ca
Margaret Schabas margaret.schabas@ubc.ca
David Theodore david.theodore@mcgill.ca
Jean-Louis Trudel jltrudel@yahoo.ca
Glen Van Brummelen gvb@questu.ca
Marga Vicedo marga.vicedo@utoronto.ca
Aida Sandra  Visokolskis sandraviso@gmail.com
Erin Ward ward11c@uwindsor.ca
Andrew Wayne awayne@uoguelph.ca
Jennifer Whyte jlw198@pitt.edu
Joseph Wilson joseph.wilson@utoronto.ca
Matthew Wiseman mwisem2@uwo.ca
Cameron Yetman cameron_yetman@hotmail.com


